
FIT FRC District Houston Event (Qualifying Event)
March 19, 2026 - March 21, 2026
Team # Team Nickname Team Name City State

118 Robonauts NASA-Johnson Space Center/Clear Creek Independent School District&Clear Creek Independent School District Houston TX

231 High Voltage PISD Education Foundation/Oceaneering Space Systems&Pasadena Independent School District Houston TX

624 CRyptonite BP/Oceaneering/Transocean/Bechtel/Shell/Apache/Gene Haas Foundation/IMC/Baker Hughes/Phillips 66/HESS Petroleum/Long Wave/Texas Workforce 
Commission/Technip Energy/Chevron/Fastenal/Synsus/SolidWorks/Autodesk&Cinco Ranch High School

Katy TX

2585 Impact ExxonMobil/Haas Foundation/Bellaire Robotics Booster Club/Texas Workforce Commission/Chick-fil-a/Subway/Campo Sheet Metal/BGE, Inc./Raising Canes&Bellaire 
High School

Bellaire TX

2882 Nuts n' Boltz Bechtel/Texas Workforce Commission/Gene Haas Foundation/Argosy Foundation&Morton Ranch High School Katy TX

3728 Momentum Tax Cutter/ToyoMotors Co./Texas Workforce Commission&Harmony Sci Acad-Houston Houston TX

4328 Furious Falcons Gene Haas Foundation/EnVibe Inc./Navanneeth-Kumar Family/J. Osuntuyi&Randolph Foster High School Richmond TX

4587 Jersey Voltage Jersey Village High School/FRC Registration Grant/Gene Haas Foundation/the Softsmiths Cloud/Texas Workforce Commission/ARC Specialties/National 
Instruments/United Airlines & Jersey Village High School

Jersey Village TX

5070 Gearnotics Sumitomo Corp of America/State Farm /Siemens/National Instruments/First in Texas/New Beginning STEM Youth Initiative/Innovation Impact Lab&Neighborhood Group Houston TX

5261 Cyber Shock United States NAVY/The Gene HAAS Foundation/Humble ISD CTE Department/Houston Work Force Commission&Summer Creek High School Houston TX

5414 Pearadox NASA/DOW/Texas Workforce Commission/Ascend Cares Foundation/Gene Haas Foundation/BNY Mellon/Intuitive Foundation/STEM Savvy Brew/Pearland Lions 
Club/Boeing/Conoco Phillips/Chevron/Pearland Police Officers Association/Endress & Hauser/AYLUS&Pearland High School&Glenda Dawson High School&Robert 
Turner Colege-Career HS

Pearland TX

5726 RHUMBOTZ Texas Workforce Commission/Valero/Gene Haas/Argosy Foundation/HEB/Harlandale ISD CTE/Last Anvil Innovations/Toyota&STEM Early College High School San Antonio TX

5908 Spartans Spartans Robotics/Hunting Company/Rudolph Medical Associates/Texas Workforce Commission/Lena Tax Services/Best Burgers/Stafford MSD/FIRST in 
Texas/HEB/Quoc Hai-Van Charity Foundation/Smart Financial/The George Foundation&Stafford High School

Stafford TX

5923 WildC.A.T.S. Dow Chemical/FIRST in Texas Foundation/Texas Workforce Commission/DXP Pumpworks/Pump Reliability Solutions/Gene Haas Foundation&Angleton High School Angleton TX

6488 RoboRams TWC/Carringer Engineering/Agrosy Foundation, Hack Club/NI / Emerson&Mayde Creek High School Houston TX

6645 Alloy Obsession Siemens/Argosy Foundation/Gene Haas Foundation/Champ Technology/TWC&Crosby High School Crosby TX

7115 Red Lion Bots Two Sigma/Gene Haas Foundation/Texas Workforce/FedEx/NASA & Yates High School Houston TX

7691 TSA All Stars Chuck Lorre Foundation/Dow/The Simon Family/Coach Stephanie and Coach Brian/Gene Haas Foundation/Reliance Steel/The Stand/Texas Workforce 
Commission/America's First ER/MIT Club of South Texas&Tomball star academy

Tomball TX

8177 Vector Chuck Lorre Family Foundation/Tomball ISD/NBC Universal/Fast Track Swimming/FTS Pickleball/HPE/Business Logix/Harrison Family/Gene Haas Foundation/MBA 
Energy and Industrial/America's ER&Tomball Memorial High School

Tomball TX

8392 Mac Attack Champion Technologies/FIRST Robotics in Texas/FAB Lab Houson/Aldine ISD Career & Technical Education&Douglas Macarthur High School Houston TX

8515 Photon The Boeing Company/Analog Devices/REV Robotics/Gene Haas Foundation/TE Connectivity/QADWorks/Solarcraft Inc./NI/Emerson/Fabworks/SendCutSend&St Agnes 
Academy&Strake Jesuit College Prep Sch

Houston TX

8576 Golden Warriors 
Robotics

GeneHAAS Foundation/Biscuit Robotics/OnIndus/The Argosy Foundation/Texas Workforce Commission/Crowley/Reddy Gop Family&Jordan High School Fulshear TX

8818 The Foe - Foe Carver High School & Dwight D Eisenhower High Sch Houston TX

9478 Robo-Colts HSISL Robo-Colts - HSI - SL&Harmony School of Innovation-Sugar Land Sugar Land TX

9512 Horsepower Kingwood High School/Comcast / Xfinity/Humble ISD Educational Foundation/Honeywell/Gene Haas Foundation/Kingwood High School Annual Fund/Optimum/Tallgrass 
Energy/Humble ISD Career Technical Education&Kingwood High School

Kingwood TX

9521 Humble Rumble NASA/Texas Workforce Commission/Direct Scaffolding Solutions&Humble High School Humble TX
10118 Robonauts 

EveryBot
S&K Engineering & Research/NASA - Johnson Space Center/Clear Creek Independent School District&Family/Community Houston TX

10904 The Circuit 
Sorcerers

Family/Community Channelview TX

11132 Rambotics Inc. Waltrip H S Houston TX

11178 Revelation NASA/Kiewit Corporation/Gene Haas Foundation&Angleton Christian School Angleton TX

11242 Golden Eagle 
Mechanics

Freeman High School Katy TX

11277 Momentum Aldine H S Houston TX


